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Wednesday 7:30 pm Broadway Bowl Lanes 3 - 14
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 5 Spike's Pro Shop 75.0 33 11 1 71.6 63 25 23 39115 43027
2 1 The Gin Mill 71.6 31% 12% 3 733 64% 23"% 22% 40063 43510
3 7 Medicine Shop 2. 60.2 26" 17% 1 59.6 52V, 35% 19% 32600 41654
4 10 Federal Boys 59.1 26 18 523 46 42 20 29997 41253
5 6 Rassbach Furnitu 52.3 23 21 48.3 42% 45% 17 28761 40686
6 11 Dean & Sues 50.0 22 22 494 43% 44, 17 34809 41394
7 3 Shoe's Pub 489 21 % 22Vs 54.0 47, 40" 15% 35863 42199
8 2 Tomand Jo's 489 21 % 22V 1 48.3 42% 45 15% 32229 41382
9 4 It's Miller Time 432 19 25 1 50.0 44 44 15 33994 41767
10 9 Dolls and Balls 40.9 18 26 38.6 34 54 14 20659 39568
11 8 Johnson Motors 34.1 15 29 40.9 36 52 13 28576 40600
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Spike's Pro Shop 717 599 600 1916 1 <--->  The Gin Mill 658 745 652 2055 3
5-6 Medicine Shop 2. 630 501 668 1799 2 <-->  Federal Boys 603 687 656 1946 2
7-8 Dean & Sues 613 618 606 1837 0 <--> Rassbach Furnitu 668 684 661 2013 4
9-10 Shoe's Pub 705 670 562 1937 3 <> It's Miller Time 592 654 571 1817 1
1112 Tom and Jo's 605 678 664 1947 4 <> Johnson Motors 579 629 625 1833 0
13-14  Dolls and Balls 647 605 610 1862 4 <> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12 1314
Today -2 34 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 Playoff Scores count- Start Lane - 3
Individual High Averages
Men 216.16 Dave Mittelstadt 204.33 Lonnie Reckin 202.85 Dave Miller
Women 156.35 Amy Mack 147.63 Michelle Rassbach 128.07 Lara Rorher

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

728 The Gin Mill
728 Spike's Pro Shop
693 Shoe's Pub

Scratch Game
300 Corey Yolitz
298 Dave Miller
279 Chas Lehman
277 Wendell Siler
277 Dave Mittelstadt
269 Cody Mack

Men

213
185
184
183
178
154

Women Amy Mack

Leighla Hoyt
Caitlin Link
Michelle Rassbach
Lara Rorher

Shelly Lewerer

1967 The Gin Mill

1924 Spike's Pro Shop

1827 Shoe's Pub
Scratch Series

780 Dave Miller
738 Brian Tylee
731
707
707
706

Mike Dusso
Chas Lehma
Cody Mack

547
532
467
440
417
405

Amy Mack

Caitlin Link
Lara Rorher
Leighla Hoyt

Dave Mittelstadt

n

Michelle Rassbach

Shelly Lewerer

806 The Gin Mill
804 Shoe's Pub
785 Spike's Pro Shop
Handicap Game
326 Corey Yolitz
320 Paul Wagner
314 Dave Miller
308 Chas Lehman
299 Wendell Siler
291 Jay Ouellette

271
265
262
254
253
234

Leighla Hoyt

Amy Mack

Caitlin Link

Shelly Lewerer
Lara Rorher
Michelle Rassbach

Split 1 High Scores

2160 Shoe's Pub

2126 The Gin Mill
2095 Spike's Pro Shop
Handicap Series

828
794
786
774
759
755

705
703
701
681
679
653

Dave Miller
Chas Lehman
Brian Tylee
Paul Wagner
Jay Ouellette
Mike Dusso

Shelly Lewerer
Amy Mack

Caitlin Link
Leighla Hoyt
Michelle Rassbach
Lara Rorher

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

728 The Gin Mill
693 Shoe's Pub
671 Spike's Pro Shop
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1967 The Gin Mill
1878 Spike's Pro Shop
1827 Shoe's Pub

Team Handicap Series

806 The Gin Mill
804 Shoe's Pub
761 Federal Boys

2160 Shoe's Pub
2126 The Gin Mill
2093 Federal Boys
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Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Men 279 Chas Lehman 738 Brian Tylee 320 Paul Wagner 794 Chas Lehman
277 Dave Mittelstadt 721 Dave Mittelstadt 308 Chas Lehman 786 Brian Tylee
269 Cody Mack 707 Mike Dusso 287 Brian Tylee 774 Paul Wagner
268 Brian Tylee 707 Chas Lehman 285 Corey Yolitz 755 Mike Dusso
267 Paul Wagner 706 Cody Mack 279 Jake Bazille 740 Wendell Siler
257 Corey Yolitz 670 Dave Miller 277 Austin Pecore 734 Dave Mittelstadt
Women 207 Amy Mack 532 Michelle Rassbach 260 Amy Mack 655 Amy Mack
183 Michelle Rassbach 519 Amy Mack 242 Lara Rorher 653 Lara Rorher
178 Lara Rorher 440 Lara Rorher 234 Leighla Hoyt 644 Michelle Rassbach
150 Caitlin Link 401 Caitlin Link 230 Michelle Rassbach 635 Shelly Lewerer
147 Leighla Hoyt 355 Leighla Hoyt 226 Caitlin Link 635 Rachel Hernandez
117 Shelly Lewerer 326 Rachel Hernandez 222 Shelly Lewerer 629 Caitlin Link
117 Rachel Hernandez
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
701 The Gin Mill 1923 The Gin Mill 745 The Gin Mill 2055 The Gin Mill
668 Spike's Pro Shop 1769 Spike's Pro Shop 717 Spike's Pro Shop 2013 Rassbach Furnitu
611 Shoe's Pub 1655 Shoe's Pub 705 Shoe's Pub 1947 Tom and Jo's
537 Tom and Jo's 1524 Tom and Jo's 687 Federal Boys 1946 Federal Boys
536 Medicine Shop 2. 1519 Dean & Sues 684 Rassbach Furnitu 1937 Shoe's Pub
530 It's Miller Time 1470 Rassbach Furnitu 678 Tom and Jo's 1916 Spike's Pro Shop
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 266 Lonnie Reckin 702 Brian Tylee 279 Jay Ouellette 750 Brian Tylee
259 Brian Tylee 641 John Bird 278 Lonnie Reckin 715 Paul Wagner
257 Jay Ouellette 612 Dave Mittelstadt 275 Brian Tylee 689 John Bird
245 Dave Miller 612 Lonnie Reckin 274 Paul Wagner 683 John Rassbach
234 Eric Davis 611 Eric Davis 262 Alex Anderson 673 Jose Hernandez
233 John Bird 609 Mike Dusso 258 Dave Miller 659 Eric Davis
233 Paul Wagner
Women 175 Michelle Rassbach 502 Michelle Rassbach 240 Lara Rorher 679 Michelle Rassbach
168 Amy Mack 452 Amy Mack 234 Michelle Rassbach 653 Lara Rorher
166 Lara Rorher 431 Lara Rorher 224 Shelly Lewerer 607 Shelly Lewerer
141 Caitlin Link 345 Caitlin Link 219 Amy Mack 605 Amy Mack
127 Shelly Lewerer 333 Leighla Hoyt 215 Caitlin Link 585 Leighla Hoyt
115 Leighla Hoyt 316 Shelly Lewerer 204 Rachel Hernandez 582 Rachel Hernandez
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
1 - The Gin Mill HDCP=42 Avg=606
15 Mike G. Dusso 200 16 13246 66 623 553 194 214 201 609 657
92 Lonnie Reckin 204 12 12260 60 655 591 198 266 148 612 648
77 Brian Tylee 202 14 13345 66 662 592 222 221 259 702 750
2 - Tom and Jo's HDCP=140 Avg=484
88 Lara Rorher 128 73 7300 57 440 379 111 166 154 431 653
89 Amy Mack 156 51 8443 54 506 448 148 168 136 452 605
44 John K. Bird 200 16 12641 63 625 558 205 203 233 641 689
3 - Shoe's Pub HDCP=93 Avg=543
78 Austin Pecore 166 43 8847 53 505 448 197 189 al155 541 673
126 Chas Lehman 191 23 12078 63 594 527 224 186 150 560 629
113 Corey Yolitz 186 27 11165 60 616 552 190 201 163 554 635
202 Jacob Sedlachek 181 31 1634 9 550 537 0 0
4 - It's Miller Time HDCP=125 Avg=502
60 Tom Kaufmann 161 47 10197 63 495 428 159 134 149 442 580
7 Mike Christenson 149 56 6726 45 474 425 a139 a139 al39 417 585
66 Jay Ouellette 192 22 11560 60 599 535 170 257 159 586 652
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
5 - Spike's Pro Shop HDCP=55 Avg=589
6 Wendell A. Siler 194 20 9350 48 595 543 189 187 194 570 630
5 Jay Imsande 194 20 9318 48 627 575 0 0
54 Eric A. Davis 201 15 6030 30 636 602 234 174 203 611 659
4 Dave J. Miller 202 14 12171 60 618 554 245 189 154 588 627
6 - Rassbach Furnitu HDCP=178 Avg=436
79 Aage Duch 126 75 7970 63 412 345 144 132 147 423 651
83 Michelle Rassbach 147 58 8858 60 466 402 158 175 169 502 679
87 John Rassbach 163 45 10778 66 538 468 185 196 164 545 683
7 - Medicine Shop 2. HDCP=133 Avg=493
93 Caitlin Link 126 75 7612 60 389 325 102 102 141 345 567
196 Jake Bazille 151 55 9979 66 509 439 175 99 172 446 611
69 Dave Mittelstadt 216 3 13618 63 704 637 221 168 223 612 621
8 - Johnson Motors HDCP=191 Avg=419
162 Leighla Hoyt 114 84 5831 51 379 324 105 115 113 333 585
161 Alex Anderson 112 86 7437 66 360 290 83 130 175 388 649
160 Cody Mack 193 21 12802 66 584 514 200 193 146 539 599
192 Tim Christianson 187 26 1127 6 565 555 0 0
163 Chayton Pryor 120 80 0 0 0 0
203 Andrea Christianson 215 4 1295 6 649 639 0 0
9 - Dolls and Balls HDCP=277 Avg=312
169 Rachel Hernandez 96 99 6337 66 356 286 80 100 105 285 582
182 Jose Hernandez 118 81 7139 60 358 294 162 148 117 427 673
165 Shelly Lewerer 98 97 6507 66 324 254 127 79 110 316 607
191 Matt McDonough 112 86 676 6 341 331 0 0
178 John Bazille 120 80 0 0 0 0
10 - Federal Boys HDCP=167 Avg=450
170 Larry Schlough 123 77 7790 63 394 327 103 138 119 360 591
171 Don Hayden 157 50 10393 66 509 439 180 174 136 490 640
172 Paul Wagner 170 40 8693 51 541 486 152 207 233 592 715
11 - Dean & Sues HDCP=107 Avg=525
52 Richard J. Miller 172 38 11400 66 537 467 175 168 157 500 611
149 Jeff Merritt 177 34 11160 63 588 521 170 164 180 514 616
151 Brian Zerzanek 176 35 11121 63 561 494 162 180 163 505 610

12 - BYE HDCP=0 Avg=0

Temporary Substitutes

High  High
Name Avqg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers
Al Anderson 149 56 899 6 212 474
Jim Brandel 149 56 448 3 171 448
Jeff Eckert 192 22 2885 15 236 621
Kyle Larson 164 44 492 3 190 492
Matt Link 129 72 1169 9 151 407
Paul M. Mielens 224 0 1347 6 257 683
Lynn E. Miller 187 26 1688 9 248 608
Connor Ouellette 157 50 472 3 172 472
Aiden Raunzel 188 25 1694 9 253 587
Lynn A. Reckin 202 14 1212 6 232 622
Tony Schmabhl 154 52 929 6 190 490
Wade Schweger 177 34 3186 18 221 557
Kyle A. Scribner 206 11 620 3 247 620
Jason Tuschl 201 15 604 3 226 604
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HDCP

Game

208

221

HDCP
Sers -1- -2- -3-

HDCP
Total Total

568

630
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